
1.5.6 

CONFIDENTIAL (F*rR.) 

May 5, 1967 

Table I 

Transactions.pf-Major Reserve City Banks with U. S. tovernment 
Securities Dealers for the Week Ended April 26, 

(In millions of dollars) 

46 banks 
8 banks in . 
New York < 

City 

30 banks 
outside 
New York 

5 banks 
in Chicago 

33 other 
banks 

1. Collateral loans (balances out-
standing) 

a. Made originally in Federal 
funds 

b. Made originally in Clearing 
House funds 1/ 

1,268 

179 

651 

179 

616 

XX 

22 

XX 

594 

XX 

2. Unsecured one-day Federal 
funds transactions 

a. Gross purchases from 
dealers (-) 

b. Gross sales to dealers 

46 
14 

46 
14 

XX 
XX 

XX 
XX 

XX 
XX 

3. Clearing bank balances 

a. Net Federal funds supplied 
to dealers 

b. Net Federal funds acquired 
from dealers (-) 

41 

32 

41 

32 

XX 

XX 

XX 

XX 

XX 

XX 

4. Borrowings from dealers and 
reverse repurchase agreements 
(balances outstanding) (-) «i mm — — - - - • * 

Net loans 1,422 806 616 22 594 

1/ These data are included in terms of the day on which reserve balances are 
- business day after the loans are made. 

Note: —Averages of daily figures. 
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Table H 

Footnotes 

l/ Each day's offsetting purchases or sales by the same bank. Gross purchases less 2-vay transactions 
equals net purchases of net buying banks. Similarly, gross sales less 2-vay transactions equals 
net sales of net selling banks. 

2/ Includes Federal funds loaned, the net funds supplied, to each dealer by clearing banks, repurchase 
agreements (purchases of securities from dealers subject to resale) or other lending arrangements. 

3/ Includes Federal funds borrowed, the net funds acquired from each dealer by clearing banks, 
reverse repurchase agreements (sales of securities to dealers subject to repurchase), resale 
agreements, borrowings secured by Government or other issues. 

hj Based, upon reserve balances including all adjustments applicable to the reporting period. 
Carryover reserve deficiencies, if any, are deducted. This figure is shown in parentheses 
on Thursdays. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



L» 5* 6( s.̂  
CONFIDENTIAL (F.R. ) 

Table H 

Daily Federal Funds Transactions of Major Reserve City Banks 
Week Ended April 26, 1967 

(In millions of dollars unless otherwise noted) 

Federal funds transactions Related transactions 

Reporting 
banks and 

date 

Gross interbank 
transactions Total Net interbank transactions 

with U. S. Government 
securities dealers 

Reserve 
excess 

Borrow-
ings Reporting 

banks and 
date 

Effec-
tive 
rate 

Pur-
chases 

Sales 

2-vay 
trans-
actions 
1/ 

Purchases 
of net 
buying 
banks 

Sales | 
of net 
selling 
banks 

Net pur-
chases 
or 

sales(-) 

Loans 
to 

dealers 
2/ 

Borrow-
ings 
from 

dealers 
V 

Net 
loans 

or defi-
ciency 
(-) y 

from 
Reserve 
Banks 

kb banks 
Apr. 20 

21 
2k 

m 

b 
b 
4 
4 
b 

4,199 
3,op5 

I S 

j',382 
1,539 
1,431 
1.571 

1,139 
1 , 2 1 7 
1,379 
1 , 2 3 1 
1.120 

1,964 
2,043 
1.864 

lib 
lb5 
160 
200 
251 

2,945 
2,303 
1,804 
1,843 
1.612 

1,466 

H I 

6 9 

68 
87 

1,624 
1,392 

1.3-3-1 

. ^ 

-1,024 
390 
769 

30 
20 
137 

b banks in 
New York City 
Apr. 20 

21 
2k 

U 

XX 
XX 
XX 
XX 
XX 

!;$ 
1,293 
1 , 2 1 1 
1,273 

543 
527 
8 6 2 
679 
8 6 0 

540 
527 
779 
593 
711 

1,438 
1,054 

514 
619 
5 6 2 

2 

84 
87 
3.49 

1,436 
1,054 
431 
532 
413 

IS 
904 

1 , 1 1 2 
7 1 2 

6 9 

46 
68 

87 

847 
756 
857 

1,045 
6 2 5 

2 9 1 v 

- 584 
— 1 0 6 

i4 
3d "banks out-
SifrfeV2^°Tk 

21 
2k 
25 
26 

XX 
XX 
XX 
XX 
XX 

2 , 2 2 1 
2,104 
2,050 
2 , 0 6 3 
1,910 

-712 
855 
6 76 
7 5 2 
711 

598 
090 
6 0 0 
6 3 9 
6 0 9 

1,623 
l,4l4 

I'M 
1 , 3 0 1 

114 
1 6 5 
76 

113 
102 

1,509 
1,249 
1,374 
l,3H 
1,199 

776 
637 
5 u 2 
5 8 0 
487 

776 
637 
5 b e 
58C 
487 

54(23] 
- 2 1 9 J 

- 44] 
496 
755 

30 
2 0 

337 

5 banks in 
Chicago 
Apr. 20 

2 1 
2k 

i 

XX 
XX 
XX 
XX 
XX 

6 2 9 

3̂8 

307 2ll 
184 
136 

2 7 2 

184 
128 

3 5 6 
319 
5 4 9 
390 
3 1 0 

35 
33 
10 

~8 

321 
2 8 6 
539 
390 
3 0 2 

16 
32 
15 
18 
10 

- -

1 6 
32 
15 
18 
10 

- 20 (l3j 
- 7 0 ^ ' 
— 8 5 

1 7 1 
157 1 2 5 

All other banks 
Apr. 20 

21 
2k 

U 
XX 
XX 
XX 
XX 
XX 

m 
1,489 
1,473 

405 
580 
612 
5 6 7 
576 

its 
546 
454 
481 

1 , 2 6 7 
1 , 0 9 5 

9 0 1 
1 , 0 3 5 

992 

79 
132 
b6 

113 
95 

1,188 
963 
835 
9 2 2 
8 9 7 

761 
605 
547 
5 6 2 
477 

- -

761 
0 0 5 
547 
5 6 2 
4 7 7 

- iS ̂  
- 355 

325 
598 

30 
2 0 

212 

For footnotes see reverse of L.5.6 
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